
   CARMEL CLAY PUBLIC LIBRARY 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

MEETING DATES FOR 2019 
BOARD ROOM 

 

 

Monday, January 28 - 5:30 p.m. 

(Annual Finance Committee meeting follows regular Board meeting) 

Monday, February 25 - 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 25 - 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, April 22 - 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 20 - 5:30 p.m. 

(Presentation of 2018 Fiscal Plan by Financial Consultant Mike Reuter) 

 

Monday, June 17 - 5:30 p.m. (Program Room) 

(+ Joint Board Meeting - 6:00 p.m.) 

Monday, July 22 - 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, August 26 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday, September 23 - 5:30 p.m. 

(Public Hearing on 2020 budget + Presentation by Mike Reuter + regular monthly meeting) 

 
Monday, October 28 - 5:30 p.m. 

 (Adoption of 2020 Budget) 

Monday, November 25 - 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, December 16 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

9/04/2018 


